
Date Day Event Time Location Comments
19-Oct Saturday Week 1 Come and Try!!! 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 1 Program
26-Oct Saturday Week 2 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 2 Program
2-Nov Saturday Week 3 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 3 Program
9-Nov Saturday Week 4 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 1 Program

16-Nov Saturday Week 5 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 2 Program
23-Nov Saturday Week 6 Redback Gift 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 3 Program + Redback Gift
30-Nov Saturday Week 7 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 1 Program
7-Dec Saturday Week 8 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 2 Program

14-Dec Saturday Week 9 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 3 Program
21-Dec Saturday Week 10 Christmas Party 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 10 Christmas Party

8-Feb Saturday Week 11 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 1 Program
15-Feb Saturday Week 12 Club Champs week 1 9-11am Chapman Oval Club Champs (Week 2 Program)
22-Feb Saturday Week 13 Club Champs  week 2 9-11am Chapman Oval Club Champs (week 3 Program)
1-Mar Saturday Week 14 Club Champs  week 3 9-11am Chapman Oval Club Champs (Week 1 Program)
8-Mar Saturday Week 15 & Spiderback Handicap 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 2 Program + Spiderback Gift

15-Mar Saturday Week 16 9-11am Chapman Oval Week 3 Program
22-Mar Saturday  AGM & Presentation 9-11am Chapman Oval  AGM & Presentation

Christmas break


